County
Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -
Election

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

Election
Type

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

Bowie County

Mail in Ballot Report

Name

BOYLES, JENNIE
LINCOLN

BOYLES, RALPH
BRYON

COLLINS, CAROL

DAY, BARBARA LA
MASTER

DAY, JAMES W

JIMMERSON, PHILLI
P L

KIMBRO, SUE ELLEN

KIMBRO,BILLY RAY

MCELWEE , MARSHA
KAY

PATTON, JANET
WHITE

Ballot

Method

Oct 29-31 2023

App

Delivery Received

Date

01/23/2023

01/20/2023

10/16/2023

10/18/2023

10/25/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

Ballot

Mailed

Date

09/26/2023

09/26/2023

10/16/2023

10/24/2023

10/25/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

Ballot

Received

Date

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

App
Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

App Status
Date

01/23/2023

01/20/2023

10/16/2023

10/23/2023

10/25/2023

10/18/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

2023 NOVEMBER 7TH
CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENT

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

SPECIAL
ELECTION

Bowie County

Mail in Ballot Report

PATTON, CHARLES
GLENN

SHEPHERD, MASON
LEE

SULLIVAN, KARLTON
BETH

SULLIVAN, THOMAS
DAYTON

Oct 29-31 2023

10/25/2023

10/02/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/25/2023

10/03/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

10/25/2023

10/02/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023



Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Ballot

Status

Date

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

Bowie County
Mail in Ballot Report
Oct 29-31 2023

App
Reject
Reason

Return

Reason Reason t

6B

6B

18

18

6A

3B

3B

14A

18

Ballot Reject Precinc

Mailing Address

504 CLEAR CREEK DR
TEXARKANA TX 75503

504 CLEAR CREEK DR
TEXARKANA TX 75503

104 PROETZ LANE
#32 NASH TX 75569

1531 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

1531 FM 1840 NEW
BOSTON TX 75570

6303 LAKERIDGE DR
TEXARKANA TX 75503-
1929

2105 WOOD ST
TEXARKANA TX 75501-
3972

2105 WOOD ST
TEXARKANA TX 75501-
3972

201 MCGEE
BOSTON TX

ST NEW
75570

220 MEADOW DR NEW
BOSTON TX 75570-
3116



RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

REJECTED

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

10/30/2023

Bowie County
Mail in Ballot Report
Oct 29-31 2023

220 MEADOW DR NEW

18 BOSTON TX 75570

112 AVENUE D APT

10 207 DENTON TX

4302 MONROE DR
6A TEXARKANA TX 75503-

2114
SVC/EVBB -
INCORRECT/MISSI
NG A 4302 MONROE DR
SSN/TDL/ONLINE TEXARKANA TX 75503

CURE AVAILABLE
(#4)



