County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Name	Ballot Delivery Method	App Received Date	Ballot Mailed Date	Ballot Received Date	App Status	App Status Date
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BOYLES, JENNIE LINCOLN		01/23/2023	09/26/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	01/23/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	BOYLES, RALPH BRYON		01/20/2023	09/26/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	01/20/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	COLLINS, CAROL		10/16/2023	10/16/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/16/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	DAY,BARBARA LA MASTER		10/18/2023	10/24/2023	10/31/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	DAY, JAMES W		10/25/2023	10/25/2023	10/31/2023	ACCEPTED	10/25/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	JIMMERSON, PHILLI P L		10/18/2023	10/18/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/18/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	KIMBRO, SUE ELLEN		10/16/2023	10/16/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/16/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	KIMBRO, BILLY RAY		10/16/2023	10/16/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/16/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	MCELWEE, MARSHA KAY		10/25/2023	10/25/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/25/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	PATTON, JANET WHITE		10/25/2023	10/25/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/25/2023

BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	PATTON, CHARLES GLENN	10/25/2023	10/25/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/25/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	SHEPHERD, MASON LEE	10/02/2023	10/03/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/02/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	SULLIVAN, KARLTON BETH	10/23/2023	10/23/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023
BOWIE	2023 NOVEMBER 7TH CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT	SPECIAL ELECTION	SULLIVAN, THOMAS DAYTON	10/23/2023	10/23/2023	10/30/2023	ACCEPTED	10/23/2023

Ballot Status	Ballot Status Date	Return Reason	App Reject Reason	Ballot Reject Reason	Precinc t	Mailing Address
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				6B	504 CLEAR CREEK DR TEXARKANA TX 75503
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				6B	504 CLEAR CREEK DR TEXARKANA TX 75503
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				9	104 PROETZ LANE #32 NASH TX 75569
RECEIVED	10/31/2023				18	1531 FM 1840 NEW BOSTON TX 75570
RECEIVED	10/31/2023				18	1531 FM 1840 NEW BOSTON TX 75570
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				6A	6303 LAKERIDGE DR TEXARKANA TX 75503- 1929
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				3B	2105 WOOD ST TEXARKANA TX 75501- 3972
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				3B	2105 WOOD ST TEXARKANA TX 75501- 3972
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				14A	201 MCGEE ST NEW BOSTON TX 75570
RECEIVED	10/30/2023				18	220 MEADOW DR NEW BOSTON TX 75570-3116

RECEIVED	10/30/2023		18	220 MEADOW DR NEW BOSTON TX 75570
RECEIVED	10/30/2023		10	112 AVENUE D APT 207 DENTON TX
RECEIVED	10/30/2023		6A	4302 MONROE DR TEXARKANA TX 75503- 2114
REJECTED	10/30/2023	SVC/EVBB - INCORRECT/MISSI NG SSN/TDL/ONLINE CURE AVAILABLE (#4)	6A	4302 MONROE DR TEXARKANA TX 75503